FORMATION RECORD

Thickness

Irom Io, ip Feet Formation
0 46" 461 Calichie and Rock,
46 200 160 Red Bed and Shells.
200 340 140 Red Bed.
340 379 39 Red Bed and Shells,
nm 840 461 Red Bed,
840 1285 445 Red Bed and Shale,.
1285 1598 13 Red Rock and Shale,
1598 1922 324 Red Rock, Shale and Gyp.
1922 2057 135 Red Bed and Shale.
2057 2150 93 Red Rock and Shale.
2150 2288 138 Anhydrite and Shale.
2288 2333 45 Anhydrite, Shale and Red Rock,
2333 2376 43 Red Rock and Shals,
2376 2443 67 Red Rock,
2443 2837 39 Anhydrite and Salt,
2837 2950 113 Aphydrite, Shale and Red Rock.,
2950 3078 128 Anhydrite and Gyp.
3078 3150 72 Anhydrite, Gyp and Shale.
3150 3198 48 Anhydrite, Send end Selt.
3198 3570 372 Salt and Anhydrite.
3570 3733 163 Anhydrite.
3733 3763 30 Gyp, Red Rock and Anhydrite,
3763 3900 137 Shale, Gyp and Anhydrite.
3900 3944 &y Sand, Lime and Shale.
3944, 3980 36 Lime and Shale,
3980 4013 33 Sand and Shale.
4013 4038 25 Aphydrite and Lime,
4038 4100 62 Shale and Anhydrite.
4100 4110 10 Sand, Shale and Anhydrite.
4110 4127 17 Anhydrite and Lime,
4165 2%?2 ﬁv ey

G’p, mrite and Lime,
4312 L4407 95 Gyp, Anhydrite, Lime and Shale.
4407 4619 212 Anhydrite and Lims,
4619 4,800 18 Lime and Gyp.
4,800 5008 208 Lime,
5008 5052 F73 Dolomite,
5052 5298 2,6 Lime and Shale.
5298 5533 235 Dolomite and Lime.
5533 7451 1918 Dolomite and Shale,
7451 7668 217 Dolomite, Shale and Lime,
7668 7804, 136 ‘Lime and Shale.
780 8298 494 Abo and Shele.
8298 12,212 3914 Shale and Lime,



